Annexure 6

Name of Corporate Debtor: Vijaygroup Housing Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: September 30, 2022 List of Creditors as on September 15, 2023

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted TG Amount of =~ Amount
Name of Creditor Dateof  Amount OAfr:f;::: Nature of Whether z/r?a\llrzlil:g contingent Zzzsn#:tal & ,:IOTm Remarks, if any
receipt claimed admitted claim related party? CoC claim may be admitted
1|Income Tax Office 7/27/2023| 106,903,836 106,903,836 |Outstanding Dues | No - - - - -
& Penalties

106,903,836 | 106,903,836 - - - - -




